
$12,800

901 BRICKELL KEY BLVD, MIAMI, FL, 33131
https://ritterproperties.com

Welcome to Brickell Key living at it’s finest! Enjoy expansive water
& skyline views from this luxurious 4BD/4.5BA corner residence in
the acclaimed Carbonell Condominium. Offering breathtaking water
views, a large wraparound balcony, marble floors throughout, a
chefs-style eat in kitchen, wine cooler, full laundry room, &
spacious bedrooms all w/ ensuite baths, floor-to-ceiling windows,
[…]

• 4 beds
• 4 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 2860 sq ft



Basics
Date added: Added 2 weeks ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 4 beds Bathrooms: 4 baths

Half baths: 1 half bath Area: 2860 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: CARBONELL CONDO

ListOfficeName: Douglas Elliman GarageSpaces: 2

View: Bay, Canal UnitNumber: 2808

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 28

MLS ID: A11740636

Building Details
Cooling features: Central Air Year built: 2005

ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise NewConstructionYN: No

Building Name: CARBONELL CONDO Heating: Central

Parking: 2 Spaces, Assigned, Valet

Amenities & Features
Features: Built-in Features, Closet Cabinetry,
Elevator, Entrance Foyer, Split Bedroom,
Storage, Walk-In Closet(s)

Security Features: Key Card Entry, Building
Security, Lobby Attended

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer,
Electric Range, Ice Maker, Microwave,
Refrigerator, Washer

CommunityFeatures: Tennis, Pool, Exercise
Room, Management On Site

WindowFeatures: Blinds ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony

PoolFeatures: In Ground Waterfront available: Yes

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: No

CoolingYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No


